School
ALJ & CHK early morning classes

ALJ High School

CHK Middle School

FKH Elementary School

VRS Elementary School

CPA Preschool
Before-Care

After-Care

Bell Schedule for Clark Public Schools

Students Report

7:00 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

school end time

Students End
7:45 a.m.
2:20 p.m.

2:42 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
school start time

6:00 p.m.

Delayed Opening
none*
9:20 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10.10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

none*

* On delayed opening days, there will be no before-after care for the safety of students and our staff.

* On delayed opening days, there will no early morning classes at any of the schools.

* In the event of an unscheduled, emergency early dismissal, after care will be available until 3:15 p.m.

Early Dismissal

12:05 p.m.

12:32 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.



