## **Bell Schedule for Clark Public Schools**

School	Students Report	Students End	Delayed Opening	Early Dismissal
ALJ & CHK early morning classes	7:00 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	none*	_
ALJ High School	7:50 a.m.	2:20 p.m.	9:20 a.m.	12:05 p.m.
CHK Middle School	8:05 a.m.	2:42 p.m.	9:35 a.m.	12:32 p.m.
FKH Elementary School	8:40 a.m.	2:55 p.m.	10.10 a.m.	12:40 p.m.
VRS Elementary School	8:40 a.m.	2:55 p.m.	10:10 a.m.	12:40 p.m.
CPA Preschool	9:00 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
Before-Care	7:00 a.m.	school start time	none*	_
After-Care	school end time	6:00 p.m.	_	6:00 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup> On delayed opening days, there will be no before-after care for the safety of students and our staff.

<sup>\*</sup> On delayed opening days, there will no early morning classes at any of the schools.

<sup>\*</sup> In the event of an unscheduled, emergency early dismissal, after care will be available until 3:15 p.m.